
PGDAST TEP JUNE 2023
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH RING ROAD DELHI-110088

NEAR METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

Sl.No. Program Enrno Name Course Exam Date Batch Timings
1 PGDAST 2002712970 CHANDAN KUMAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
2 PGDAST 2002713051 NITAN KUMAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
3 PGDAST 2101843033 GAURAV SAXENA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
4 PGDAST 2101850520 PRATEEK LUTHRA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
5 PGDAST 2106998737 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
6 PGDAST 2107011010 PANKAJ SHARMA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
7 PGDAST 2107013603 RISHABH JAIN MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
8 PGDAST 2107014678 SHLOK SRIVASTAVA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
9 PGDAST 2107015674 LAKSHITA SAHDEV MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM

10 PGDAST 2107015756 AKSHAT TOMAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
11 PGDAST 2201820659 MAYANK SINGH MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
12 PGDAST 2201828310 BISHNUKANT SINGH MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
13 PGDAST 2201829213 AMANDEEP KAUR MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
14 PGDAST 2201836188 NEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
15 PGDAST 2250167314 NIKHIL BEMBI MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
16 PGDAST 2250167361 ANJU MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
17 PGDAST 2253861674 KAPIL CHAUDHARY MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
18 PGDAST 2254291560 BALBIR SINGH MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
19 PGDAST 2254479413 SANSKRITI KANSAL MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
20 PGDAST 2254850817 SALONI CHHABRA MSTL001 21/07/2023 2:00 PM
21 PGDAST 2254851259 ARYAN MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
22 PGDAST 2254851304 PRABHLEEN KAUR MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
23 PGDAST 2254851794 SOMYA PARASHAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
24 PGDAST 2254852912 JITENDER KUMAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
25 PGDAST 2254852960 POOJA GARG MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
26 PGDAST 2254853020 MUKESH CHOURASIA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
27 PGDAST 2254853061 HITEN WADHWA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
28 PGDAST 2254853117 AKASH MITTAL MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
29 PGDAST 2254853159 HARI OM MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
30 PGDAST 2254853164 POOJA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
31 PGDAST 2254853694 DALVEER SINGH MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
32 PGDAST 2254854200 JATIN MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
33 PGDAST 2254854474 HIMANSHI DUA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
34 PGDAST 2254900414 URVI SHARMA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
35 PGDAST 2254497401 MANAN SHARMA MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
36 PGDAST 2254853890 SUNIL KUMAR MSTL001 21/07/2023 10:00 AM
37 PGDAST 2002712970 CHANDAN KUMAR MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
38 PGDAST 2002713051 NITAN KUMAR MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
39 PGDAST 2004056402 HIRDAYAM NARULA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
40 PGDAST 2101843033 GAURAV SAXENA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
41 PGDAST 2101850520 PRATEEK LUTHRA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
42 PGDAST 2106998737 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
43 PGDAST 2107010414 NISHANT TANWAR MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
44 PGDAST 2107011010 PANKAJ SHARMA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
45 PGDAST 2107013603 RISHABH JAIN MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
46 PGDAST 2107014678 SHLOK SRIVASTAVA MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
47 PGDAST 2201820659 MAYANK SINGH MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
48 PGDAST 2201828310 BISHNUKANT SINGH MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
49 PGDAST 2201829213 AMANDEEP KAUR MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
50 PGDAST 2250167314 NIKHIL BEMBI MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
51 PGDAST 2253861674 KAPIL CHAUDHARY MSTL002 22/07/2023 2:00 PM
52 PGDAST 2254291560 BALBIR SINGH MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
53 PGDAST 2254479413 SANSKRITI KANSAL MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
54 PGDAST 2254850817 SALONI CHHABRA MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
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55 PGDAST 2254851259 ARYAN MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
56 PGDAST 2254851304 PRABHLEEN KAUR MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
57 PGDAST 2254853061 HITEN WADHWA MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
58 PGDAST 2254853159 HARI OM MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
59 PGDAST 2254854200 JATIN MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
60 PGDAST 2254854474 HIMANSHI DUA MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
61 PGDAST 2254900414 URVI SHARMA MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
62 PGDAST 2201836188 NEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
63 PGDAST 2254851794 SOMYA PARASHAR MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
64 PGDAST 2254852912 JITENDER KUMAR MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
65 PGDAST 2254852960 POOJA GARG MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
66 PGDAST 2254853020 MUKESH CHOURASIA MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
67 PGDAST 2254853117 AKASH MITTAL MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
68 PGDAST 2254853164 POOJA MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
69 PGDAST 2254853694 DALVEER SINGH MSTL003 22/07/2023 10:00 am
70 PGDAST 2254497401 MANAN SHARMA MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am
71 PGDAST 2254853890 SUNIL KUMAR MSTL002 22/07/2023 10:00 am


